MORE CARE. BUILT IN.
Volvo soil compactors
sd series
TrusT
2
VOLVO – A PARTNER TO TRUST
Our SD-Series soil compactors are genuine Volvo Construction
Equipment all the way through – built to deliver maximum perform-

0 - 5,1 km/h
SD122DX 12 515 kg 7 260 kg 12 200 kg 23,3-33,8 Hz 281/206 kN 1,90/1,17 mm
Cummins QSB
4.5 - COM III
119 kW @
2 200 min1
0 - 13,1 km/h
0 - 5,1 km/h
SD122F 13 425 kg 8 170 kg 13 110 kg 23,3-33,8 Hz 293/284 kN 2,03/1,31 mm
Cummins QSB
4.5 - COM III
119 kW @
2 200 min1
0 - 12,7 km/h
0 - 4,5 km/h
SD160DX 16 199 kg 11 093 kg 16 062 kg 23,3-33,8 Hz 339/264 kN 1,97/1,28 mm
Cummins QSB
6.7 - COM III
129 kW @
2 200 min1
0 - 12,4 km/h
0 - 4,5 km/h
SD160F 16 489 kg 11 383 kg 16 352 kg 23,3-33,8 Hz 339/257 kN 2,21/1,68 mm
Cummins QSB
6.7 - COM III
129 kW @
2 200 min1
0 - 11,8 km/h
0 - 4,8 km/h
SD190DX 19 645 kg 12 725 kg 19 509 kg 23,3-33,8 Hz 339/221 kN 1,97/1,28 mm
Cummins QSB
6.7 - COM III
153 kW @
2 000 min1

Diameter over
Pad feet
Number of
Pad feet
Pad Height Pad Tip Area Gradeability
(Theor.)
Fuel Capacity
SD25D 1 067 mm 787 mm 12 mm - - - - 60 % 45 L
SD25F 1 067 mm 787 mm 12 mm    914 mm   45  64 mm  55 cm2 50 % 45 L
SD45D 1 372 mm 1 000 mm 20 mm - - - - 54 % 98 L
SD45F 1 372 mm 1 000 mm 20 mm 1 153 mm   63  76 mm 125 cm2 49 % 98 L
SD70D 1 676 mm 1 219 mm 22 mm - - - - 63 % 178 L
SD77DX 1 676 mm 1 219 mm 22 mm - - - - 70 % 178 L
SD77F 1 676 mm 1 219 mm 22 mm 1 372 mm   84  76 mm 125 cm2 70 % 178 L
SD100D 2 134 mm 1 500 mm 25 mm - - - - 55 % 267 L
SD105DX 2 134 mm 1 500 mm 25 mm - - - - 62 % 267 L
SD105F 2 134 mm 1 500 mm 25 mm 1 702 mm 120 101 mm 125 cm2 60 % 267 L
SD122D 2 134 mm 1 510 mm 30 mm - - - - 68 % 267 L
SD122DX 2 134 mm 1 510 mm 30 mm - - - - 75 % 267 L
SD122F 2 134 mm 1 510 mm 30 mm 1 764 mm 120 127 mm 125 cm2 71 % 267 L
SD160DX 2 134 mm 1 600 mm 35 mm - - - - 65 % 267 L

L
K
H
Std. Rops & Cab
D
U
Curb
Clearance
Q
S R J
I
A B C D E F G H I J K L
SD25 1 220 1 067 84 35° 2 148 837 1 060 146 2 250 19° 957 3 180
SD45 1 590 1 372 88 41° 2 569 1 036 1 306 150 2 830 35° 955 4 053
SD70/77 1 870 1 676 74 38° 3 249 1 247 1 651 171 2 922 29° 1 516 5 044
SD100/105/122 2 286 2 134 79 38° 3 463 1 471 2 134 171 3 091 33° 1 726 5 895
SD160 2 406 2 134 136 38° 3 463 1 471 2 134 194 3 116 33° 1 736 5 994
SD190 2 536 2 134 176 38° 3 463 1 471 2 134 194 3 116 32° 1 861 6 280
SD200 2 486 2 134 176 38° 3 463 1 471 2 134 194 3 114 32° 1 861 6 280
M N O P Q R S T U V W X